"Stretched" tool bag, empty

PV weidinger

Tool bag "Stretched" Made of hard-wearing polyester fabric. For tools up to approx. 450
mm long. With two compartments at the back. With carrying handle and adjustable
shoulder strap. Leather closure strap. Bag without tools. - Dimension width outside (inside):
520mm 530mm - Dimension height outside (inside): 200mm 165mm - Dimension depth

outside (inside): 230mm

« Made of durable polyester fabric

« For tools up to approx. 450 mm length

« With two compartments at the back

« With carrying handle and adjustable shoulder strap
. Leather fastening strap

» Bag without tools

item number WL61251
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width with packaging
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Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

product series

RoHS conform

VDE

ESD safe

PV weidinger

00 2107 LE
KNIPEX

00 2107 LE
530 mm
165 mm
190 mm
555 mm
175 mm
220 mm
16.197 dm?®
1 piece

1 piece
Stretched
no

no

no
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